25.jul torsdag
26.jul fredag
27.jul lerdag
28.jul sgndag
29.jul mandag
30.jul tirsdag
31.jul onsdag
01.aug torsdag
02.aug fredag
03.aug lgrdag
04.aug sendag
05.aug mandag
06.aug tirsdag
07.aug onsdag
08.aug torsdag
09.aug fredag
10.aug lordag
11.aug sgndag
12.aug mandag
13.aug tirsdag
14.aug onsdag
15.aug torsdag
16.aug fredag
17.aug lordag
18.aug sgndag

24.aug lgrdag
25.aug sendag

vanlig trening
vanlig trening
fgring av hund i fjellet
fgring av hund i fjellet
vanlig trening

vanlig trening

fgring av hund i fjellet
vanlig trening

vanlig trening

fgring av hund i fjellet
vanlig trening

vanlig trening

fgring av hund i fjellet
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening

vanlig trening
vanlig trening

Kristian Myrmo

Rune Fossum

Bente Kjgraas Knoph
Rune Fossum

Geir Kulstadvik
Bente Kjgraas Knoph
Brian Herje

Are Skaufel

Rolf Flytgr

Rune Busch

Siver Knoph

Geir Kulstadvik

Anita Inderdal

Rune Fossum

Svein Morten Laugsand
John Otto Johansen
Rune Fossum

Hilmar Olsen

Rune Busch

Kristian Myrmo

Hans Ole Ingulfsvann
Arild Christensen
Einar Hustad

@ystein Klokkerhaug
Ailin Wigelius

Hans Ole Ingulfsvann
Lisbeth Skjelbakken

90524791
92841401
90167378
92841401
90215792
90167378
97969269
90546436
91606023
90642609
97900124
90215792
97041629
92841401
95867940
90155533
92841401
90948617
90642609
90524791
92023090
90860567
98439400
91124305
41140704

92023090
91864302

Pal Malmo
Bjarn Atle @steng

Are Skaufel

Hilmar Olsen

Bente Kjgraas Knoph
Svein Morten Laugsand
Bente Kjgraas Knoph
Hans Ole Ingulfsvann
Pal Malmo

Age Sjomark

Brian Herje

Stig Gorseth

Are Skaufel

Geir Wiseth

Tor Erik Arntsen

Svein Morten Laugsand
Olav Wohlen

Bjarne Tyldum

Svein Morten Laugsand
Espen Solheim

Espen Aasen

@ystein Klokkerhaug
Pal Malmo

Live Kristin Kaasin

Pal Sprauten

Ketil Bjgrneras
Arve Selnes

95029501
90922537
90546436
90948617
90167378
95867940
90167378
92023090
95029501
91692555
97969269
41653372
90546436
41100530
99044964
95867940
93867198
97656681
95867940
41333236
47963646
91124305
95029501
47961740
91592631

40046538
97555624




31.aug lerdag
01.sep sendag
02.sep mandag
03.sep tirsdag
04.sep onsdag
05.sep torsdag
06.sep fredag
07.sep lgrdag
08.sep sendag
09.sep mandag

vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening
vanlig trening

Tore Gudmundsen
Live Kristin Kaasine
Bjarn Atle @steng
Ketil Bjgrneras

Tor Erik Arntsen
Tore Gudmundsen
Pal Malmo

Marthe Langlie
Espen Aasen

Arve Selnes

92628003
47961740
90922537
40046538
99044964
92628003
95029501
47643906
47963646
97555624

Rune Fossum

Rune Busch

Age Sjomark

Arild Christensen

Ailin Wigelius

Arve Selnes

Svein Morten Laugsand
Bjarne Tyldum

Bjarn Atle @steng

Geir Wiseth

92841401
90642609
91692555
90860567
41140704
97555624
95867940
97656681
90922537
41100530



